	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin			City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601		
* Harris Harris	Legislation Details					
File #:	21-1325 Version: 1	Name:	SMFA La Crosse Street fron Losey Boulevard (ID# 7575-			
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted			
File created:	9/10/2021	In control:	Common Council			
On agenda:	10/14/2021	Final action:	10/14/2021			
Title:	Resolution authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to sign revised State/Municipal Financial Agreement for the Reconstruction of La Crosse Street from Oakland Street to Losey Boulevard (ID# 7575-07-03, 73, 83).					
Sponsors:	Mitch Reynolds					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. SMFA, 3. SMFA - Signed					
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	tion	Result		
40/44/0004	1 Common Council					

Dale	ver.	Action By	ACIION	Result
10/14/2021	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
10/7/2021	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass